Animal Shelter

Adoption ~ Adult Dog (over 6 months) $220 Includt?s man'daftory spay/neuter and vaccinations
plus microchip implant

Adoption - Puppy (under 6 months) 8275 Includgs mar!da'tory spay/neuter, and vaccinations

. plus microchip implant

Adoption — Cat (adult) 8115 Includgs mar!da'tory spay/neuter, and vaccinations
plus microchip implant

Adoption - Kitten $155 Includc?s man.deftory spay/neuter, and vaccinations
plus microchip implant

Rabies Vaccine $55

Spay / Neuter Aftercare Medication $35

Animal Disposal — 50 lbs or less $30 Per animal — {Dogs and cats only)

Animal Disposal — over 50 Ibs $55 Per animal — (Dogs and cats only)

Animal trap fee - Canine $10 $100 deposit - Deposit will be refunded when trap is returned

Animal trap fee - Feline S5 $50 deposit Deposit will be refunded when trap is returned

Incorporated city receipt & board of strays $80

Owner turn in — Dog $80

Owner turn in — Litter of puppies $80 $5 each over 5

Owner turn in — Cat $45

Owner turn in — Litter of kittens 545 $5 each over 5

Daily impound fee — (per dog or cat) $30
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